
Kicco



Barista Steam Wand                                                                                                                            
to heat and froth automatically at any desired temperature

Cold Water Mix for Tea                                                                                                                          
 hot water dispensing with economizer

Cold Water Mix for Group
to set the desired infusion temperature for each drink selection

Lights                                                                                                                                        
lights available for Kicco white and black

OPTION

K I C C O  F E A T U R E S

MODELS

Carimali S.p.A.  Via Industriale, 1 - 24040 Chignolo d’Isola (BG) - Italy - T: +39.035.4949555 - carimali.com - carimali@carimali.com

Fresh Milk
Auto Milk Frother

3 groups

1 group

2 groups

1 group 2 groups 3 groups

Boiler capacity 8.0 l 13.5 l 20.0 l

Net weight 38 Kg 54 Kg 68 Kg

Gross weight 49 Kg 70 Kg 88 Kg

TECHNICAL DATA

1 Group 2 Groups 3 Groups

120V 1+N 60Hz 1.900W 200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.910W 200V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.740W

200V 1+N 50/60Hz 2.343W 220V 1+N 60Hz 3.500W 220V 1+N 60Hz 4.500W

220V 1+N 60Hz 2.800W 230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.850W 230V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.850W

230V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.100W 240V 1+N 50/60Hz 4.193W 240V 1+N 50/60Hz 5.282W

240V 1+N 50/60Hz 3.377W 400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.850W 400V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.850W

400V 3+N 50/60Hz 3.100W 415V 3+N 50/60Hz 4.193 415V 3+N 50/60Hz 5.282W

VOLTAGE / TOTAL POWER

Machine colours:   

COLOURS

TECHNOLOGIES

HOTCOLD

529
345

53
3

46
13

7 90

COF/LM

70

DIMENSIONS

818
1013

598
793573

378

1 Group 2 Groups 3 Groups

W 573 x D 529 x H 533 mm W 793 x D 529 x H 533 mm W 1013 x D 529 x H 533 mm

User friendly display 2 steam wands and 1 hot water output

Programmable hot water doses Pressure gauge for steam boiler and 
pump

Programming of pre-infusion for each 
drink selection

Temperature probe for a constant 
control of steam boiler pressure

MAIN FEATURES

COF
High groups

LM
High groups

3 groups

1 group

2 groups
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E Automatic Dosage


